По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

conductor in Nickel-Aluminium. Suitable for measuring at high temperatures in oxidising
environments.
Ordering codes
2000.90.537
BLI-TCK-6X100-A316-0000-3 m TTS cable
2000.90.068
BLI-TCK-6X100-I600-0000-3 m TTS cable
2000.90.538
BLI-TCK-6X200-A316-0000-5 m TTS cable
2000.90.025
BLI-TCK-6X200-I600-0000-5 m TTS cable
Sliding junction ordering codes
2000.30.003
Sliding junction Ø 6x1/8" GAS
2000.30.006